

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1100/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 22/07/2008 in FAM No.
2852/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

CHAIRMAN-CUM-M.D., COAL INDIA LD.& ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANANTA SAHA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and prayer for interim relief and office
report)

Date: 26/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG
Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.
Ms. Shagun Matta, Adv.
Mr. Sherin Daniel, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Ananta Saha,
Respondent-In-Person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up this case for final disposal on 4th May,
2010.

In the meanwhile, the interim order passed by this

Court shall continue.

(Neetu Khajuria) (Mithlesh Gupta)
Sr.P.A. Court Master