

Ⓓ
ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.10

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1100/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 22/07/2008 in FAM No. 2852/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

CHAIRMAN-CUM-M.D.,COAL INDIA LD.& ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANANTA SAHA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln. for stay and prayer for interim relief and office
report)

Date: 30/03/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Bandopadhyay, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Shagun Matta, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.
Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Respondent-In-Person
No.1

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

After hearing learned counsel for the
petitioners and respondent who appears in person,
the Court reserved its verdict.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master