

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A..../2011 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2958 OF 2011

CHAIRMAN-CUM-M.D., COAL INDIA LD.& ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ANANTA SAHA & ORS.
(For direction)

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/09/2011 This Application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) In-Person(NP)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List interlocutory application after Dussehra
Holidays.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master